
 
Kitchen Concessions Grilling Pop/Candy Concessions 

         *Shannon Lunski 
218-230-8978  
Erin Dickson 

(701) 371-9154 
 

 
 

*Donny/Cindy Korynta 
 

Bracketing Clock Runner/Announcer ​ Music 

*Shane Robinson 
1-701-330-9306 

 

 None 😊 

Sponsor Board Cash Exchange Registration Table 

Nicky Robinson 
701-740-4498 

Kristie Armbrust 
-if you need change please find 

her in the office. 

 
*Nicky Robinson 

 

First Aid Medals Refs/Scorekeepers/Card flippers 

 
Amy Grindahl 

 

 
Nicky Robinson 

 
*Shane Robinson 

 

Gym Set up Game Runner Clean-up 

 
Coaches 

 
(anyone who can help, talk 
to Shane Robinson for date 

and time) 
 

*Coach Shane Robinson 
 

Eric Hegstrom 
David Hysjulien 

Anyone who can stay 
  

ROVERS (help where 
needed) 

Donations Misc 

 
Thomas Sitzer 
Lee Gudajtes 
David Dickson 

Nicky Robinson 

Nicky  *Midway will provide 
basketballs,whistles  

 

 

 
Players (boys/girls) will be assigned by Coach Robinson as score keepers, card flippers, concession 

helpers (will be helping wherever needed) 



 
ADMISSIONS/REGISTRATION/LIBRARY 

     2025 Mustang 3 on 3, February 23, 2025 
*Chairman       

**Times are subject to change depending on how many teams we have. 
Please follow the facebook Mustang 3 on 3 page as well as the 

Midway-Minto Mustang Co-op page on Facebook. Updates will be posted 
closer to the event. 

Registration 
Shifts Name Email 

10:00-1:00* Heidi Gudajtes 
*Nicky Robinson 

hgudajtes@gmail.com  
nicole.robinson@mintoschools.com  

 

1:00 – 
4:00 pm* 

 
Jamie Medbery 

 
jamiemedbery@gmail.com  

 
Admissions 

Shifts Name Email 
10:00 am –  

1:00pm* 
Diane Riske (back) 
Lynn Lane (front) 

Janet Amundson (front) 

diane.riske@gmail.com  
lynnlane@invisimax.com  

jamundson59@gmail.com  
1:00pm-   

4:00 pm * 
 

Shalana Brueckner (front) 
Jana Sogge (front) 

Chelsea Wysocki (back) 

sugarplumgurl@hotmail.com  
janabanana21@hotmail.com  
chels.lunski@gmail.com  

 
Library 

Shifts Name Email 
11:00 am –  
1:00pm* 

 
Amy Grindahl 

 
amy.grindahl@mintoschools.com  

1:00 pm-   
4:00 pm * 

 

 
Tina Sitzer 

 
tsitzer@harriston.net  

trendyenvyboutiquend@gmail.com  

 
Please do not “no show”.  If a shift does not work for you, either switch with someone else 

or find a replacement.  And, let your chairman know.  Remember that our basketball 
players are benefitting from this fundraiser.  They will be able to attend summer clinics, 

summer leagues or team camps at little or no cost. 
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Kitchen Schedule 
*Co-Chairmen     2025 Mustang 3 on 3, February 23, 2025 

Shift Name Email 

  
Set - up 

until 
12:00pm* 

* Shannon Uhlir 
Erin Dickson 

 

Shanny_hegy@hotmail.com 
eajdickson@gmail.com  

 
 

10:00 am- 
12:00 pm * 

10:00 am-12:00 
Sara Riskey 

Kirsten Hampl 
Heather Lizakowski 

Shana Haugland 
Shaina Hess 
Marci Dale 

Glenn Goodsell 
Violeta Juarez 

Kristen Ratajczak 

 
sriskey@hotmail.com 
kirstenboe@yahoo.com 

heather.lizakowski@mintoschools.com 
shana.haugland@yahoo.com 
allenshainahess@gmail.com 

mjdale5@hotmail.com 
jill.goodsell@yahoo.com   

 
emd_kar@hotmail.com  

  
12:00 

2:00 pm* 

12:00-2:00 
Molly Pengilly 
Traci Kittelson 
Kayla Stewart 
Lynn Overend 
Maria Tapia 
Ann Haugen 

Amy Grabanski 
Cahla LaFontaine 

 
molly.pengilly@mintoschools.com 
traci.kittelson@mintoschools.com 
kaylastewart1991@gmail.com  

evilynn800@gmail.com  
 

astokka23@gmail.com   
tagrabanski@gmail.com  

cahlalafontaine@yahoo.com  
 

1:30 pm- 
3:30pm* 

1:30-3:30 
Katie Osowski 
Megan Bach 
Hailee Reilly 

Kelly Dauksavage 
Sarah Riskey 

Suzanne Kilichowski 
Toni Pulak (Katrina 

Haugen) 
Ashley Solem 
Angie Robledo 

 
katieosowski@gmail.com 

m_hammer34@hotmail.com  
reillyhallie7@gmail.com 

kelly_helmoswski@yahoo.com  
sbriskey@hotmail.com 

suzannekfamily@yahoo.com  
a_gilles@yahoo.com 

ashley_osowski@hotmail.com  
angie12ar6@gmail.com  

3:30pm- 
Close 

(Clean up)* 

3:30-Close 
Katrina Haugen 
Kim Anderson 
Mary Cronquist 

Kalyn Hays 
Justin Hefta 

Gabby Rodriguez 
 

Heidi Flanagin 

 
kmhaugen10@yahoo.com  
kimvaudrin@hotmail.com  
marydex851@gmail.com  
kalyn.hays@yahoo.com  
jhandcattle@gmail.com  

gabyrodriquez1984@icloud.com  
rgaby7688@gmail.com  
h_flanagin@hotmail.com  

Please do not “no show”.  If a shift does not work for you, either switch with someone else or find a replacement.  And, 
let your chairman know.  Remember that our basketball players are benefitting from this fundraiser.  They will be able 
to attend summer clinics, summer leagues or team camps at little or no cost. 
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Candy Concession Schedule 
2025 Mustang 3 on 3 – February 23, 2025 

Shift Name Email 
 co-chair set 

up (check ins) 
 

Donny/Cindy Korynta 
 

cdkorynta@gmail.com 

10:00-12:00* Niki Hefta 
Josh Hefta 

Belinda Morin 

nikig04@hotmail.com  
 

belindamorin3@gmail.com  
12:00-2:00* Jennifer Jensen 

Mike Jensen 
Trista Wood 

jjryan75@hotmail.com  
 

trista.wood.2@gmail.com  
2:00-Close* Sandra Almen 

Ryan Almen 
Rhonda Anderson 

sandra.almen@mintoschools.com 
 

rhondaraye@midco.net  

Grill Schedule                                              
Shift Name Email 

Chairman   

10:30 am– 
1:00  pm* 

Brandon Lizakowski 
Greg Amundson 

 

heather.lizakowski@mintoschools.com  
amundsonfarms@polarcomm.com  

 
1:00 pm- 
3:00 pm* 

Brian Dauksavage 
Dexter Cronquist 

kelly_helmowski@yahoo.com  
mvillanueva696@gmail.com  

3:00 pm- 
close* 

Brandon Bruekner 
 

bbrueckner@honeyford.com  
 

Clock Schedule 
Shifts Name Email 
10:00- 
12:30* 

Anthony Sogge (Main gym) 
Pat Riske(steel gym) 

janabanana21@hotmail.com  
diane.riske@gmail.com  

12:30- 
2:30 pm* 

Nick Lane (Main gym) 
Jason Wood (Steel gym) 

lynnlane@invisimax.com  
trista.wood.2@gmail.com  

2:30pm- 
5:00pm* 

Nathan Medbery (Main Gym) 
Mark Anderson(steel gym) 

jamiemedbery@gmail.com  
rhondaraye@midco.net  

*time could vary for the final games 
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